
新 海 豐 集 裝 箱 運 輸 有 限 公 司
 SITC CONTAINER LINES CO LTD

Hong Kong   -   Haiphong 

Vessel VOY SVC TML HK CY CY closg S/I S/I cut off Etd Hk Haiphong
PANJA BHUM 2525S CJV5 CMCS 29/6 23:00 30/6 10:30 30/6 2/7
SITC MINHE 2514S CJV4 DPW 2/7 23:00 3/7 10:30 3/7 5/7
SITC SHUNHE 2518S CJV6 CMCS 4/7 23:00 4/7 17:00 5/7 8/7  
SITC TOKUYAMA 2526S CJV5 CMCS 6/7 23:00 7/7 10:30 7/7 9/7
SITC TOYOHASHI 2516S CJV4 DPW - 23:00 - 10:30 - -
SITC FANGCHENG 2536S CJV6 CMCS 11/7 23:00 11/7 17:00 12/7 15/7
HE LE 2527S CJV5 CMCS 13/7 23:00 14/7 10:30 14/7 16/7
SITC YUHE 2518S CJV4 DPW 16/7 23:00 17/7 10:30 17/7 19/7
SITC DALIAN 2518S CJV6 CMCS 18/7 23:00 18/7 17:00 19/7 22/7  
SITC TOKUYAMA 2528S CJV5 CMCS 20/7 23:00 21/7 10:30 21/7 23/7
SITC RENHE 2516S CJV4 DPW 23/7 23:00 24/7 10:30 24/7 26/7  
SITC SHUNHE 2520S CJV6 CMCS 25/7 23:00 25/7 17:00 26/7 29/7
HE LE 2529S CJV5 CMCS 27/7 23:00 28/7 10:30 28/7 30/7
SITC MINHE 2516S CJV4 DPW 30/7 23:00 31/7 10:30 31/7 2/8  
SITC FANGCHENG 2538S CJV6 CMCS 1/8 23:00 1/8 17:00 2/8 5/8
**Also accept ICD Gia Lam & ICD My Dinh Via Haiphong**
**Also accept PALEMBANG / PONTIANAK / PANJANG / BANJARMASIN / 
    BALIKPAPAN / PADANG / CIKARANG DRY PORT via Haiphong & Jakarta**

HAIPHONG TERMINAL:  
1)      CJV4  - DINH VU  
2)      CJV6  - NEW PORT 189
3)      CJV5 (M/V. HF FORTUNE) - DINH VU
4)      CJV5 (M/V. PANJA BHUM) - NAM HAI DINH VU 

Hong Kong   -   Danang
Vessel VOY SVC TML HK CY CY closg S/I S/I cut off Etd Hk Danang

SITC SHUNHE 2518S CJV6 CMCS 4/7 23:00 4/7 17:00 5/7 7/7
SITC FANGCHENG 2536S CJV6 CMCS 11/7 23:00 11/7 17:00 12/7 14/7
SITC DALIAN 2518S CJV6 CMCS 18/7 23:00 18/7 17:00 19/7 21/7
SITC SHUNHE 2520S CJV6 CMCS 25/7 23:00 25/7 17:00 26/7 28/7
SITC FANGCHENG 2538S CJV6 CMCS 1/8 23:00 1/8 17:00 2/8 4/8

Hong Kong   - Hochiminh - Cambodia - Thailand 

Vessel VOY SVC TML HK CY CY closg S/I S/I cut off Etd Hk Hochiminh Sihanoukville LaemChabang
SITC XIANDE 2514S CKV2 DPW 1/7 23:00 2/7 10:30 2/7 5/7 7/7 10/7
SITC KEELUNG 2518S VTX4 DPW 3/7 23:00 4/7 10:30 4/7 13/7 8/7 10/7
SITC KANTO 2514S CKV2 DPW 8/7 23:00 9/7 10:30 9/7 12/7 14/7 17/7
SITC JIADE 2518S VTX4 DPW 10/7 23:00 11/7 10:30 11/7 20/7 15/7 17/7
SITC GUANGDONG 2516S CKV2 DPW 15/7 23:00 16/7 10:30 16/7 19/7 21/7 24/7
PIYA BHUM 058S VTX4 MTL 17/7 23:00 18/7 10:30 18/7 27/7 22/7 24/7
SITC SHENGDE 2514S CKV2 DPW 22/7 23:00 23/7 10:30 23/7 26/7 28/7 31/7
SITC KEELUNG 2520S VTX4 DPW 24/7 23:00 25/7 10:30 25/7 3/8 29/7 31/7
SITC XIANDE 2516S CKV2 DPW 29/7 23:00 30/7 10:30 30/7 2/8 4/8 7/8
SITC JIADE 2520S VTX4 DPW 31/7 23:00 1/8 10:30 1/8 10/8 5/8 7/8
**Also accept Phnom Penh Via Sihanoukville**

Hong Kong   -   Philippines
Vessel VOY SVC TML HK CY CY closg S/I S/I cut off Etd Hk Batangas Manila (N)

SITC KEELUNG 2518S VTX4 DPW 3/7 23:00 4/7 10:30 4/7 17/7 20/7
SITC JIADE 2518S VTX4 DPW 10/7 23:00 11/7 10:30 11/7 24/7 27/7
PIYA BHUM 058S VTX4 MTL 17/7 23:00 18/7 10:30 18/7 31/7 3/8
SITC KEELUNG 2520S VTX4 DPW 24/7 23:00 25/7 10:30 25/7 7/8 10/8
SITC JIADE 2520S VTX4 DPW 31/7 23:00 1/8 10:30 1/8 14/8 17/8

HKG TERMINAL:
DPW - DP WORLD (CONTAINER TERMINAL 3)
CMCS - CHINA MERCHANTS CONTAINER SERVICES LTD
HIT - Hong Kong International Terminal
MTL - Modern Terminal Limited

REMARK: -       The gross weight / VGM shown on delivery order will be considered as VGM at all circumstances
-       Container Mass Declaration should be submitted when submitting S/I. VGM shown on Container Mass Declaration must be the same as shown on delivery order
-       The shipper stamped on the Container Mass Declaration must be the shipper to be stated on bill of lading

SITC SHIPPING AGENCY (HK) CO LTD
新  海  豐  船  務  代 理 ( 香 港 ) 有  限  公  司

31/F, Shui On Centre, 6-8 Harbour Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
Website : http://www.sitc.com.hk/

Sales Tel : (852) 28776120 Fax : (852) 81617207 Mail : sales@sitc.com.hk
Booking Tel : (852) 28776120 Fax : (852) 81617207 Mail : booking@sitc.com.hk
Outbound Tel : (852) 28514625 Fax : (852) 81617206 Mail : outbound@sitc.com.hk
Inbound Tel : (852) 28516861 Fax : (852) 81619612 Mail : inbound@sitc.com.hk
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新 海 豐 集 裝 箱 運 輸 有 限 公 司
 SITC CONTAINER LINES CO LTD

Hong Kong   -   Ningbo / Shanghai / Qingdao 

Vessel VOY SVC TML HK CY CY closg S/I S/I cut off Etd Hk Ningbo Shanghai Qingdao
PANJA BHUM 2526N CJV5 CMCS 4/7 23:00 3/7 17:00 5/7 7/7 9/7 -  
SITC XIN 2506N FEM DPW 1/7 23:00 30/6 17:00 2/7 - 5/7 -
SITC YUNCHENG 2506N KCM HIT 3/7 23:00 2/7 17:00 5/7 - - 13/7
SITC TOKUYAMA 2527N CJV5 CMCS 11/7 23:00 10/7 17:00 12/7 14/7 16/7 -  
SAWASDEE PACIFIC 2513N FEM HIT 8/7 23:00 7/7 17:00 9/7 - 12/7 -
TS NANSHA 25006N KCM HIT 10/7 23:00 9/7 17:00 12/7 - - 20/7
HE LE 2528N CJV5 CMCS 18/7 23:00 17/7 17:00 19/7 21/7 23/7 -  
YEOSU VOYAGER 2506N FEM HIT 15/7 23:00 14/7 17:00 16/7 - 19/7 -
KMTC PENANG 2507N KCM HIT 17/7 23:00 16/7 17:00 19/7 - - 27/7  
SITC TOKUYAMA 2529N CJV5 CMCS 25/7 23:00 24/7 17:00 26/7 28/7 30/7 -  
LAEM CHABANG VOYAGER 2506N FEM HIT 22/7 23:00 21/7 17:00 23/7 - 26/7 -  
KMTC HOCHIMINH 2505N KCM HIT 24/7 23:00 23/7 17:00 26/7 - - 3/8  
HE LE 2530N CJV5 CMCS 1/8 23:00 31/7 17:00 2/8 4/8 6/8 -  
SITC XIN 2507N FEM DPW 29/7 23:00 28/7 17:00 30/7 - 2/8 -  
SITC YUNCHENG 2507N KCM HIT 31/7 23:00 30/7 17:00 2/8 - - 10/8  
**Also accept Sendai (仙台 ), Tomakomai (苫小牧 ), Hachinohe (八戶 ), Kamaishi (釜石 ) via Shanghai & Yokohama**
**Also accept MIZUSHIMA / TAKAMATSU / FUKUYAMA / IWAKUNI  via Shanghai**
**Also accept NANJING /NANTONG /ZHANGJIAGANG /KUNSHAN /SUZHOU /WUHAN /WUHU /ZHENJIANG /YICHANG /ANQING  via Shanghai**
**Also accept Manila/ Cebu/ Cagayan/ Subic Bay/ Batangas/ Davao/ General Santos via Shanghai**
承接整箱貨物經上海中轉至南京 / 南通 / 張家港 / 昆山 / 蘇洲 / 武漢 / 蕪湖 / 鎮江  /宜昌  /安慶

Hong Kong   -   Malaysia East / Brunei

Vessel VOY SVC TML HK CY CY closg S/I S/I cut off Etd Hk Kota Kinabalu Muara Bintulu
HARBOUR HORIZON HH080S HMX CMCS 27/6 17:00 28/6 12:00 29/6 - - 6/7
HARBOUR GALAXY HG196S HMX CMCS 1/7 17:00 2/7 12:00 3/7 7/7 9/7 -
HARBOUR STAR HS176S HMX CMCS 10/7 17:00 11/7 12:00 12/7 15/7 20/7 17/7
HARBOUR GALAXY HG197S HMX CMCS 15/7 17:00 16/7 12:00 17/7 20/7 25/7 22/7
HARBOUR STAR HS177S HMX CMCS 22/7 17:00 23/7 12:00 24/7 27/7 1/8 29/7
HARBOUR GALAXY HG198S HMX CMCS 29/7 17:00 30/7 12:00 31/7 - - 7/8
HARBOUR HORIZON HH081S HMX CMCS 29/7 17:00 30/7 12:00 31/7 3/8 5/8 -

**Also accept Sandakan / Tawau / Miri / Sibu via Bintulu**

Hong Kong   -   Malaysia West
Vessel VOY SVC TML HK CY CY closg S/I S/I cut off Etd Hk Port Klang (W) Port Klang (N) Pasir Gudang

TS NANSHA 25006S KCM HIT 27/6 23:00 27/6 17:00 29/6 3/7 4/7 6/7
KMTC PENANG 2507S KCM HIT 4/7 23:00 4/7 17:00 6/7 - 11/7 13/7  
KMTC HOCHIMINH 2505S KCM HIT 11/7 23:00 11/7 17:00 13/7 17/7 18/7 20/7  
SITC YUNCHENG 2507S KCM HIT 18/7 23:00 18/7 17:00 20/7 24/7 25/7 27/7  
TS NANSHA 25007S KCM HIT 25/7 23:00 25/7 17:00 27/7 31/7 1/8 3/8

Hong Kong   -   Korea
 

Vessel VOY SVC TML HK CY CY closg S/I S/I cut off Etd Hk Busan Kwangyang Inchon
SITC XIN 2506N FEM DPW 1/7 23:00 2/7 10:30 2/7 7/7 10/7 -
SITC YUNCHENG 2506N KCM HIT 3/7 23:00 4/7 10:30 5/7 9/7 - 11/7
SAWASDEE PACIFIC 2513N FEM HIT 8/7 23:00 9/7 10:30 9/7 17/7 15/7 -
TS NANSHA 25006N KCM HIT 10/7 23:00 11/7 10:30 12/7 16/7 - 18/7
YEOSU VOYAGER 2506N FEM HIT 15/7 23:00 16/7 10:30 16/7 21/7 24/7 -  
KMTC PENANG 2507N KCM HIT 17/7 23:00 18/7 10:30 19/7 23/7 - 25/7  
LAEM CHABANG VOYAGER 2506N FEM HIT 22/7 23:00 23/7 10:30 23/7 28/7 31/7 -  
KMTC HOCHIMINH 2505N KCM HIT 24/7 23:00 25/7 10:30 26/7 30/7 - 1/8  
SITC XIN 2507N FEM DPW 29/7 23:00 30/7 10:30 30/7 4/8 7/8 -
SITC YUNCHENG 2507N KCM HIT 31/7 23:00 1/8 10:30 2/8 6/8 - 8/8  

HKG TERMINAL:
DPW - DP WORLD (CONTAINER TERMINAL 3)
CMCS - CHINA MERCHANTS CONTAINER SERVICES LTD
HIT - Hong Kong International Terminal

REMARK: -       The gross weight / VGM shown on delivery order will be considered as VGM at all circumstances
-       Container Mass Declaration should be submitted when submitting S/I. VGM shown on Container Mass Declaration must be the same as shown on delivery order
-       The shipper stamped on the Container Mass Declaration must be the shipper to be stated on bill of lading

SITC SHIPPING AGENCY (HK) CO LTD
新  海  豐  船  務  代 理 ( 香 港 ) 有  限  公  司

31/F, Shui On Centre, 6-8 Harbour Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
Website : http://www.sitc.com.hk/

Sales Tel : (852) 28776120 Fax : (852) 81617207 Mail : sales@sitc.com.hk
Booking Tel : (852) 28776120 Fax : (852) 81617207 Mail : booking@sitc.com.hk
Outbound Tel : (852) 28514625 Fax : (852) 81617206 Mail : outbound@sitc.com.hk
Inbound Tel : (852) 28516861 Fax : (852) 81619612 Mail : inbound@sitc.com.hk
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